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Place Dossard
1 86
2 9
3 50
4 60
5 67
6 47
7 5
8 83
9 99
10 35
11 100
12 15
13 36
14 89
15 91
16 90
17 57
18 44
19 46
20 7
21 42
22 32
23 45
24 92
25 101
26 94
27 48
28 56
29 87
30 96
31 88
32 61
33 51
34 64
35 17
36 68
37 24
38 62
39 33
40 14
41 52
42 26
43 37
44 53
45 55
46 98
47 84
48 31

Bike & Run de VERDUN

5 Novembre 2017

Nom
PINHEIRO / LAURIER
MENOUX / MENOUX
BERNOT / CAMBRESY
L'HUILLIER / TOUZ
FRANIATTE / CHOLLET
MERCIER / SCHULTZ
WATRIN / FABER
TARDY /CAVELLAT
ALBERT / KUHLER
LABROSSE / MARKOJA
PELLINI / KLEIN
LAMBERT / PIERRE
PATE / GEORGES
LASSELIN / TARCHALA
BEAUCHET / FERBER
LOISON / CROUZILLAS
VAUTRIN / BANDINI
HOUSSON / LAVINA
CHALTE / MAGRI
VANUXEEM / ROYER
LECUIT / LECUIT
PHILIPPE / PHILIPPE
DAUTEL / DAUTEL
BOREY / LAURENT
GUITTON / VIVENOT
MACINOT / MACINOT
PARISOT / PARISOT
LEA / SAHIN
DE JESUS / LAMOTTE
CHAPLET / ANTON
GARNIER / LEIB
MARECO / MARECO
SEIDEL / BASTIAN
LESAINE / DROUET
ZAKRZEWSKI / NEIMER
LEONARD / LEONARD
HAUSS / HERMAL
LESUEUR / MARTIN
CONRARD / HUSSON

HAAS / CAMBRESY
MARSAUD / CIEPLOWSKA-
MARSAUD

GEGOUT / GEGOUT
JANSSENS / JANSSENS
LUCOT / CARPANIN
EGULLION / EGULLION
VILLEFAYOT / RIETH
DONDELINGER / CHARDIN
GUINET / DEHOUL

Course XS

Prénom
K.,vin / s,bastien
Logc / ghislain
Titouan / lucas
Arnaud / benjamin
Matthieu / thierry
Vincent / florian
S bastien / julien
Arnaud / christophe
Geoffrey / arnaud
Yoerik / quentin
Ugo / nicolas
Ludovic / nicolas
Guillaume / vincent
Vincent / st,phane
Clment / meric
David / gaetan
Romain / thibaut
Mathieu / bruno
Nicolas / mickael
Geoffrey / alexandre
Sebastien / angelique
Benoit / francois
Yann / valentin
Louis / julien
Fabien / mathieu
Flavien / laurine
Alix / laure
Renaud / mehmet
Jules / j,r"me
Aymeric / math,o
Arthur / lucas
Aymeric / corentin
Christian / gilbert
Stephane / stephanie
Marc / guillaume
Thibaud / quentin
Antoine / arthur
Alexandre / geoffrey
Jerome / anthony
Aur lien / hugo

Alexandre / agnieszka
Mathis / amaury
Gaelle / gustave
Quentin / quentin
Corentin / stephane
James / s,bastien
Thierry / vincent
Dylan / andrea

Sexe cat
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Temps
Course

00:37:48
00:39:17
00:40:36
00:40:48
00:41:42
00:42:22
00:42:32
00:43:32
00:43:47
00:44:03
00:44:05
00:44:10
00:44:13
00:44:15
00:44:34
00:44:35
00:44:44
00:44:47
00:45:13
00:45:16
00:45:37
00:45:55
00:46:38
00:46:50
00:47:05
00:47:21
00:47:29
00:47:32
00:47:35
00:47:41
00:48:18
00:48:48
00:48:50
00:49:02
00:49:16
00:49:32
00:49:37
00:49:48
00:49:53
00:50:00

00:50:08
00:50:12
00:50:33
00:50:37
00:50:40
00:51:12
00:51:53
00:52:23
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65
39
97
59
19
85
41
93
79
27
40

25
30
13
66
95
70
10
76
54
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23
58

72
38
80

12
77
63
18

16

71
103
75
34
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43
11
29

78
73
82
20

102
22

49
28
69
21

DE LESCAZES / BERNARDIN
DE LA FAYE / SCAUSSE
MICHEL / MICHEL
BOUDET / BAUGNON
MALEK / MALEK
KUFFLER / GOCEL
RAUSSIN / RAUSSIN
WATIER / GIESSINGER
LAMOTTE / ZEIMETH
THIEBAUT / DETHOREY
GEORGES / SIMON
POZzzl /| POZZI

LOPEZ / LOPEZ
GUILLAUME / GENEVE
REMETER / VARASSE
FLOCZEK / MAUREL
MARTIN / MARTIN
MENOUX / CHENIN
BRIZION / FLORENTZ
DAUTEILLE / BARTHE
CHADUC / LEVIGNERONT
HAININ / STALTER

GU REL/MULLER
MALBLANC / MAYER
BALLMANN / MATHIEU
BASTIAN / BERNARD
AUBRY / CIRE
ANTOINE / GALMICHE

MASELLI / ANCEL-KASSEL
CHADUC / VAN DE WOESTYNE
GEIB / GEIB

PAREDES / LARTILLIER
BLONDEAU / THOUVIGNON
WACQUANT /P ROTIN
LARA / LARA

GODARD / FRAXE
KRAMER/HARMAND
MONASSE / FLOCZEK
LECOUFFE / LECOUFFE
CORNU / LANDREAU
NANTY / NANTY

DE LA FAYE / FAUCHERON
COMPARIN / COMPARIN
RONCEVIC / VINCENT
NICOLAS / DANIEL

POTIER / FERNANDES
OQUIDENT / BILLAS
LANDREAU / LANDREAU
BLONDEAU / BERRAUD
BRIZION / VOGRIG
BROMAN / NAPOLITANO

CUCHE / ERARD
FELTEN / COMPARIN
PAUTY / ALTMEYER
PEROTIN / BILLE

Anatole / louis
Stephane / nicolas
C dric/julien
Christophe / isabelle
Samir / laura

Boris / rjane
Laurent / antoine
Tiffany / laura
Melanie / marie
Vincent / benoit
Christian / stephane
Florian / laetitia
Sebastien / caroline
Valerie / christophe
Pascal / herve
Jeremy / elise
Geoffrey / olivier
Sandra / laetitia
Florian / morgan
Salom /maude
Thibaut / jules
Patrice / philippe

C dric/ helene
Thomas / gauthier
Laetitia / guillaume
Erica / nathalie
Laurent/val rie

Bertrand Samuel
Brigitte / anne-
Christine

Karine / sophie
Anabela / albert
Claire / ludovic

R mi/audrey

J réame / pauline
Maxime / lucile
Elodie / adele
Xaviere/geraldine
Marine / morgane
Sebastien / marion
Manon / lou-Anne
Philipppe / dominique
Amelie / laurent
Aida / tony

Geraldine / christophe

Leanna / alix

Annie / maria-Amelia
Jean Pierre / joel
Eric / laura

Marianne / mathieu
Vincent / lisa

Josepha / gilles
Jean Baptiste /
emmanuel

Melanie / alexandre
Marie / manon
Nicolas / julie
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00:52:26
00:52:29
00:52:37
00:52:52
00:52:56
00:53:21
00:53:42
00:53:57
00:54:25
00:54:57
00:55:27
00:55:45
00:55:52
00:56:31
00:56:34
00:56:45
00:56:52
00:57:39
00:58:05
00:58:33
00:58:44
00:58:52
00:59:04
00:59:08
00:59:18
00:59:23
00:59:36
01:00:05

01:00:15
01:00:28
01:01:20
01:01:52
01:02:04
01:02:42
01:03:27
01:03:44
01:04:02
01:04:12
01:04:18
01:04:30
01:04:38
01:05:11
01:05:44
01:09:49
01:10:43
01:12:07
01:13:54
01:17:06
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